ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

MODEL# : BM299073

KEEP THIS DOCUMENT FOR REFERENCE IN CASE PARTS ARE NEEDED
DO NOT TIGHTEN SCREWS UNTIL COMPLETELY ASSEMBLED !

No. DESCRIPTION Q'TY FOR 5PCS No. DESCRIPTION Q'TY FOR 5PCS
A TABLE TOP Ipc 1 | BOLT(5/16"x2-3/4") Ohmmmm: &pcs
B TABLE LEG 4pcs 2 | SPRING WASHER(5/16") & 8pcs
C CHAIR BACK 4pcs 3 | METAL WASHER(5/16") 8pcs
D CHAIR SEAT 4pcs 4 | BOLT(1/4"x3-1/8") (6) oD 16pcs
E CHAIR FRONT LEG 8pcs 5 | BOLT(1/4"x2-3/8") O2mmy 16pcs
6 | BOLT(1/4"x1-1/2") (o) 8pcs
7 | SPRING WASHER(1/4") @& 40pcs
8 | METAL WASHER(1/4") 40pcs
9 | ALLEN KEY e Ipc
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